CAN-Repeater
CRep Opto-.../DS24/RMD
CRep Opto-.../SS24/RMD
User Manual
EMS
THOMAS WÜNSCHE
Sonnenhang 3
D-85304 Ilmmünster

from both network sides, CRep Opto SS24 is
only supplied on CAN1.
1.3 Ordering Information
12-02-10x-20 CRep I-.../DS24/RMD
CAN repeater for rail mount
application, galvanic separati-
on, double sided supply
12-02-20x-20 CRep I-.../SS24/RMD
CAN repeater for rail mount
application, galvanic
separation, single sided supply
12-02-11x-20 CRep I-.../DS24/RMD-ETR
CAN repeater for rail mount
application, galvanic
separation, double sided
supply, extended temperature
range
12-02-21x-20 CRep I-.../SS24/RMD-ETR
CAN repeater for rail mount
application, galvanic
separation, single sided
supply, extended temperature